Vendor

74405
77921
108417
38391
53356
53356
53356
77462
98079
222586
249308
320143
592575
74405
76881
602342
82368
82368
96760
97885
98415
98415
102154
102154
125330
133428
324566
324566
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
38391
38391
38391
40310
53356
98079
98079
196867
320143
593485
594458
596579
596579
596579
596579
596579
596579
596579
596579
596608

West Haymarket Joint Public Agency

Payment Register
1/1/2013 through 1/31/2013

City of Lincoln - Building & Safety

County/City Property Management
Citizen Information Center
Lincoln Journal Star
Lincoln Electric System
Lincoln Electric System
Lincoln Electric System
Lancaster County Treasurer
Black Hills Energy

Don Herz

DLR Group Inc

Hawkins Construction

Rush Creek Construction Inc

City of Lincoln - Building & Safety

Windstream

Dimensional Innovations
State of Nebraska

State of Nebraska

Petty Cash - Law

Copy Services

Lincoln Water System
Lincoln Water System
Public Building Commission
Public Building Commission
NECO Inc

LeGrande Excavating Inc
Union Bank & Trust Company
Union Bank & Trust Company
Alfred Benesch & Company
Alfred Benesch & Company
Alfred Benesch & Company
Alfred Benesch & Company
Alfred Benesch & Company
Lincoln Journal Star
Lincoln Journal Star
Lincoln Journal Star
Commonwealth Electric Co
Lincoln Electric System
Black Hills Energy

Black Hills Energy
Terracon Consultants Inc
Hawkins Construction
Thought District Inc
Ronco Construction Company Inc
SMG

SMG

SMG

SMG

SMG

SMG

SMG

SMG

M A Mortenson Company

of the Midwe

Remark Project Description
600 R St. Building Permit 870201 WH HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
CITY CONTROLLER-JPA 06095 W Haymarket O & M
WHJPA Video 12/6/12,12/18/12 06095 W Haymarket O & M
Cust#60016059 870100 WH Arena
525 N St, 10/31-12/3/12 870305 WH Core Area Roadway & Utility
601 N St, 10/31-12/3/12 870305 WH Core Area Roadway & Utility
601 N St.2,10/31-12/3/12 870305 WH Core Area Roadway & Utility
7th St & Angle Parking 06095 W Haymarket O & M
525 N St, 10/19-11/19/12 870305 WH Core Area Roadway & Utility
Services for Aug-Nov 2012 06095 W Haymarket O & M
Dec,2012 IPTV design 870100 WH Arena
Roadway work,11/25-12/8/12 870305 WH Core Area Roadway & Utility
BNSF Crossing work to 12/6 870201 WH HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
Rev Flood Plain Permit 901 N 6 870201 WH HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
Billing Number 402-477-6387 06095 W Haymarket O & M
Ped Bridge work,Dec'2012 870201 WH HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
Nov,2012 Monitoring Plan#0637 870602 WH Voluntary Clean-up Program
Nov,2012 Monitoring Plan#10620 870602 WH Voluntary Clean-up Program
Filing fee reimbursement 870000 WH General Cocrdination
Customer 595381 06095 W Haymarket O & M
510 N St 06095 W Haymarket O & M
541 N St, 10/24-12/26/12 870902 WH Alter Site Purchase
Finance- Mark L 01/13 06095 W Haymarket O & M
Finance- Mark L 01/13 06095 W Haymarket O & M
Jan-Mar 13 Alarm Services 06095 W Haymarket O & M
Job #1013H Amtrak Station 06095 W Haymarket O & M
WHJPA Series 2010B Admin 2012 195021 JPA 2010B/C Debt Service
WHJIPA Series 2010C Admin 2012 195021 JPA 2010B/C Debt Service
Load inspection,l11/5-12/2 870100 WH Arena
Environmental,10/29-11/25 870601 WH NDEQ T-200
Environmental,10/29-11/25 870604 WH Other/Miscellaneous
Environmental,10/29-11/25 870602 WH Voluntary Clean-up Program
Environmental,10/29-11/25 870603 WH Environmental Contngy Pln
Cust#60016059 870100 WH Arena
Cust#60016059 870100 WH Arena
Bid#13 011, Ped Bridge 870201 WH HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
Fiber test,7th & O Sts. 870305 WH Core Area Roadway & Utility
510 N St 06095 W Haymarket O & M
510,525 N St,11/19-12/19/12 06095 W Haymarket O & M
510,525 N St,11/19-12/19/12 870305 WH Core Area Roadway & Utility
Inspections thru 12/1/12 870100 WH Arena
3021-W.Haymarket-Canopy 870402 WH Canopy Phase II
10-JPA-0007 Ongoing Mgmt 12/12 06095 W Haymarket O & M
Amtrak Station,part ret pd 870906 WH Amtrak Station
Schilling, Lorenz misc. exps 870100 WH Arena
Lorenz, Rosenblum, Sept. misc. 870100 WH Arena
Benevento Sept. exps 870100 WH Arena
Rosenblum Sept. misc. exps 870100 WH Arena
Romano Aug misc travel exp 870100 WH Arena
Aug, 2012 consulting 870100 WH Arena
Sept, 2012 consulting 870100 WH Arena
Oct, 2012 consulting fee 870100 WH Arena
Dec, 2012 scheduling 870000 WH General Coordination

PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
ov
ov
ov
PV
PV
ov
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
154%
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
ov
ov
ov
ov
ov
PV
PV
PV

PV
PV

ov
ov
PV
ov
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
ov
ov
ov
ov

1418773
1418775
1418779
1418247
1418281
1418282
1418283
1418774
1418280
1418782
1418286
1418083
1418285
1420846
1419804
1418287
1419585
1419586
1419837
1421948
1421951
1421960
1421954
1421954
1421955
1422238
1421957
1421958
1419575
1421774
1421777
1421777
1421777
1419588
1419530
1419836
1419579
1421947
1419582
1419582
1419850
1419841
1421959
1421802
1419831
1419832
1419833
1419834
1419835
1419843
1419844
1421804
1421782

125.
55.

55.
1,086.
60.
1,581.
4,455,
172,164.
63,278.
800.

93.
331,605.

1,559

447.
16.

36.

58.

16.

52.
204.
102.
702.
424.
424.
1,644.
2,436.
10,835,
51,361.
6,199.
i8.

17.

16.
846,
320.
149.
111.
59,223.
157,241.
2,000.
61,547.

80

860.
1,099.
231.
511.
5,000.
5,000.
5,000.
8,333.

Page
Date

1

- 02/13/13

Payment
Date
01/02/13
01/02/13
01/02/13
01/03/13
01/03/13
01/03/13
01/03/13
01/03/13
01/03/13
01/03/13
01/03/13
01/03/13
01/03/13
01/09/13
01/09/13
01/10/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/16/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01L/17/13
01/17/13

Payment
Number

485300
485301
485302
58607
58612
58612
58612
58620
58634
58645
58647
58652
58664
24173
485672
58860
486216
486216
486217
486218
486219
486219
486220
486220
486221
486222
486223
486223
486224
486224
486224
486224
486224
58894
58894
58894
58899
58906
58950
58950
58969
58983
59028
59036
59041
59041
59041
59041
59041
59041
59041
59041
59042



Vendor
Number
596608
596608
596877
596877
596877
596877
596877
596877
596877
598263
598263

77921

77921
131481

37233

53356

98079
320143
602078
602474
120272
215600
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
602522

38391

53356

53356

53356

98079
196867
249308
249308
249308
249308
249308
249308
320143
585350
591846
596877
596877
596877
596877
596877
599315
602342

M A Mortenson Company
M A Mortenson Company
Olsson Associates
Olsson Associates
Olsson Associates
Olsson Associates
Olsson Associates
Olsson Associates
Olsson Associates

PC Sports LLC

PC Sports LLC

County/City Property Management
County/City Property Management

Public Works Business Office
Olsson Associates

Lincoln Electric System

Black Hills Energy

Hawkins Construction
Hausmann-Dunn, a Joint Venture
Baring Industries Inc

City of Lincoln - Accounting Dept
& Color Gardens LLC

Nebraska Nursery
Alfred Benesch &
Alfred Benesch &
Alfred Benesch &
Alfred Benesch &
&
&
&

Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company

Alfred Benesch
Alfred Benesch
Alfred Benesch
Alfred Benesch &
Evan Corporation
Lincoln Journal Star
Lincoln Electric System
Lincoln Electric System
Lincoln Electric System
Black Hills Energy
Terracon Consultants Inc
DLR Group Inc

DLR Group Inc

DLR Group Inc

DLR Group Inc

DLR Group Inc

DLR Group Inc

Hawkins Construction
Hausmann Construction
Marvin
Olsson
Olsson
Olsson

Agsociates

Associates

Associates

Olsson Associates

Olsson Associates

Legends Sales & Marketing LLC
Dimensional Innovations

Investment Management Co

West Haymarket Joint Public Agency
Payment Register
1/1/2013 through 1/31/2013

Remark
Jan, 2012 scheduling
Arena work in Dec, 2012
Infrastructure,11/4-12/1/12
Infrastructure,11/4-12/1/12
Infrastructure,11/4-12/1/12
Infrastructure,11/4-12/1/12
Infrastructure,11/4-12/1/12
Infrastructure,11/4-12/1/12
Infrastructure,11/4-12/1/12
Dec'2012 Program Mgmt
Dec'2012 Arena Mgmt
CITY CONTROLLER-JPA
December 2012 Amtrak Station
City Staff-Pam Gadeken
Testing 11/4-12/1/12
525 N St, 12/5-1/2/13
Alter, 525 N St,11/19-11/30/12
Roadway work,12/9-12/29/12
Prkg Deck 1 work to 1/3/13
Food service prep 12/31/12
Reimb Sal/Ben 8/16/12-11/21/12
Landscaping to 1/19/13
Site investiage,Oct'2012
Environmental,Oct'2012
Environmental,Oct'2012
Environmental,Oct'2012
Environmental,11/26-12/23
Environmental,11/26-12/23
Environmental,11/26-12/23
Site investigte,11/26-12/23
Protection sys to 12/31/12
Cust#60016059
601 N St, 12/4-1/3/13
601 N St,2 - 12/4-1/3/13
601 N St, 1/4-1/9/13 Final
510 N St 12/19/12-01/21/13
Testing to 12/29/12
Dec, 2012 Arena design
Dec'2012 Ded Wrk Area LNC
Dec,2012 Furn Interiors
Dec,2012 Prkg Garage
Dec, 2012 Reimb Exps
Dec,2012 Signage CattLyon
Lot & Ped Brdg to 1/19/13
Lot Improv,12/9-1/12/13
Program Admin 9/16/12-1/15/13
Design work 12/2-12/29/12
Design work, 12/2-12/29/12

Design work, 12/2-12/29/12
Design work, 12/2-12/29/12
Design work, 12/2-12/29/12

Dec, 2012 ret+rent+sal+Frspg
Ped Bridge desgn to 1/31/13

Project
870000
870100
870307
870201
870952
870000
870305
870202
870951
870000
870100

06095

06095

06095
870202
870305
870305
870305
870202
870100

06095
870201
870601
870602
870604
870603
870602
870604
870603
870601
870100
870100
870305
870305
870305

06095
870100
870100
870100
870100
870203
870100
870100
870201
870201

06095
870000
870201
870951
870202
870305
870100
870201

Description
General Coordination
Arena
Streetscape
HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
Community Space & Civic Art
General Coordination
Core Area Roadway & Utility
Parking Garage #1
ITS & Dynamic Message Signs
General Coordination
WH Arena
W Haymarket O & M
W Haymarket O & M
W Haymarket O & M
Parking Garage #1
Core Area Roadway & Utility
Core Area Roadway & Utility
Core Area Roadway & Utility
WH Parking Garage #1
WH Arena
W Haymarket O & M
WH HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
WH NDEQ T-200
WH Voluntary Clean-up Program
Other/Miscellaneous
Environmental Contngy Pln
Voluntary Clean-up Program
Other/Miscellaneous
Environmental Contngy Pln
NDEQ T-200
Arena
Arena
Core Area Roadway & Utility
Core Area Roadway & Utility
Core Area Roadway & Utility
W Haymarket O & M
WH Arena
WH Arena
WH Arena
WH Arena
WH Arena
WH Arena
WH Arena
WH HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
WH HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
W Haymarket O & M
WH General Coordination
WH HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
WH ITS & Dynamic Message Sigms
WH Parking Garage #1
WH Core Area Roadway & Utility
WH Arena
WH HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr

WH
WH
WH
WH

Parking Garage

ov

ov

ov

PV
PV
PV
PV
ov
ov
ov
ov
ov
ov
ov
ov
ov
PV
ov
ov
v
ov
ov
ov
ov

Doc
Number
1421784
1421803
1419577
1419577
1419577
1419577
1419577
1419577
1419577
1419576
1419576
1423813
1423815
1423816
1423181
1423185
1423184
1423183
1423182
1423442
1425512
1424875
1424869
1424870
1424870
1424870
1424871
1424871
1424871
1424873
1424923
1424954
1424942
1424943
1424951
1425511
1424924
1424902
1424903
1424904
1424905
1424906
1424920
1424874
1424922
1425513
1425039
1425039
1425039
1425039
1425039
1424901
1424921

Amount

16,666.
8,097,159.
8,197.
135,358.
521.

33,870
60,918

18,581.
17,252.
68,050.

30,450
52

413,
437.
1,757.
215.

51.
147,655.
1,185,481.
197,172.
93,483.
3,562.
3,242.
11,176.
14,070.
12,775.
49,066.
15,003.
2,625.
1,617.
16,150.
15.

58.

58.

13.

504.
34,470.
112,500.
1,504.
5,910.
15,289.
10,000.

14,768

516,915.
109,889.
16,000.
26,085.
92,141.
16,831.
16,958.
95,029.
21,350.
135, 963.

Page
Date

.49

.00

Payment
Date
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/17/13
01/23/13
01/23/13
01/23/13
01/24/13
01/24/13
01/24/13
01/24/13
01/24/13
01/24/13
01/30/13
01/30/13
01/30/13
01/30/13
01/30/13
01/30/13
01/30/13
01/30/13
01/30/13
01/30/13
01/30/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13

2
02/13/13

Payment
Number

59046
486629
486629
486630

59072

59083

59108

59133

59162

59163
487038
487039
487040
487040
487040
487040
487040
487040
487040
487040
487041

59198

59213

59213

59213

59245

59272

59277

59277

59277

59277

59277

59277

59282

59301

59306

59317

59317

59317

59317

59317

59323

59334



West Haymarket Joint Public Agéhcy Page - 3
Payment Register Date - 02/13/13
1/1/2013 through 1/31/2013

Vendor Do Doc Payment Payment
Number Name Remark Project Description Ty Number Amount Date Number
Grand

total 12,478,341.50



Description

Design
Design
Design
Design
Design

Observer/Inspections

Design
Design
Design

Grand
total

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Fund Project

00951
00951
00951
00251
00951
00951
00951
00951
00951

870000
870201
870305
870000
870201
870302
870305
870306
870951

West Haymarket Joint Public Age
Public Works Engineering Cost
12/1/2012 through 12/31/2012

Description
General Coordination
HymktPkLot , FestSp&PedGrdStr
Core Area Roadway & Utility
General Coordination
HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
"M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
Core Area Roadway & Utility
Traffic Analysis

ITS & Dynamic Message Signs

ncy
s

Do Document
Ty Number
EU 357160
BEU 357160
EU 357160
EU 358143
EU 358143
EU 358143
EU 358143
EU 358143
EU 358143

Object Sub
6153 130
6153 130
6153 130
6153 130
6153 130
6153 325
6153 130
6153 130
6153 130

Page
Date

Amount

1
02/13/13

G/L Date
01/10/13
01/10/13
01/10/13
01/24/13
01/24/13
01/24/13
01/24/13
01/24/13
01/24/13



